   E-mail:sale@dgpinzhan.com          Skype:justin029
Inductance Range: 1.0μH~4.7uH
Temperature Range:－40℃～＋125℃
     Dimensions: (mm)
Feature:
1. Magnetically shield construction,anti-electromagnetic interference,ultra low buzz noise,high density installation.
2. Low magnetic loss, low DC resistance, highest curent in this package size.
3. Three terminals, stabal soldering, anti-oxidation, easy to solder.

       東莞市品展電子有限公司
                      P&Z Electronic (Dongguan) Co.,Ltd
        Web site:http://www.dgpinzhan.com
High Current Inductors
PSEI1250 Series
Land Patterns(mm)
Application:
Part No Test frequency
Inductance
L(uH)±30%
DCR(mΩ)Max
Heat Rated
Current(A)Max
Saturation
Current(A)Max
PSEI1250-1R0M 100KHZ/0.25V 1.0 25.0
PSEI1250-1R5M 100KHZ/0.25V 1.5 19.0
PSEI1250-2R2M 100KHZ/0.25V 2.2 18.0
PSEI1250-2R7M 100KHZ/0.25V 2.7 17.0
PSEI1250-3R5M 100KHZ/0.25V 3.5 16.0
PSEI1250-4R7M 100KHZ/0.25V 4.7 15.0
 RoHS
13.0Max
13.8Max
5.0Max